

757.606.0569

Retail Vendor: \$75 for Saturday June 18, 2022 – Payment due with Contract Submit a signed electronic copy of this form to JuneteenthVA19@gmail.com

Contract Deadline:	Payment Options:
Three days (3) prior to the event	Credit card/Paypal:
Schedule/Fees: Friday June 17: Meet and Greet (no fee) Saturday June 18, 2022: \$75	 <u>click here</u> (or go to JuneteenthVA.org and click on Festival 2022 menu item) Cashapp: \$Juneteenthva
	Check: Payable to JuneteenthVA, Mail : 933 Broad Street, Box 7832, Portsmouth, VA 23707

Dates Participating	Friday June 2017: Meet-and-Greet and The Book Club at 6:00 p.m.: No Fee!	
	Saturday June 18: Participating: NOT Participating	
Business Name		
Applicant Name		
Mailing Address		
Phone Number		
Email		
Description of Items to Sell		

Please Note the Following:

- 1. Payment is due with contract. All fees are nonrefundable as they are used to promote the festival.
- 2. Your one table and one chair will be secured upon receiving your registration fee.
- 3. Vendors must provide their own equipment, i.e. canopies, additional tables, and chairs.
- 4. No electricity or running water will be available.
- 5. The event schedule:
- Saturday June 18, noon-6 pm (set-up starts at 10 a.m., breakdown is at 5 pm)
- 6. Vendors are responsible for leaving the area in the same condition as they found it.

We have the right to censor any booth. JuneteenthVA or its affiliates will not be held responsible for any liability, lost, or stolen or damaged merchandise or any injury incurred during the Juneteenth Festival.

Signature of Vendor: _____ Date: _____